

HOMES (Owned & Developed by M/s. Vista Homes) Sy. Nos. 193 to 195, Kushaiguda, Hyderabad - 500 062 Phone: +91-40-6464 4006. email: vista@modiproperties.com



Head Office: 5-4-187/3&4, II floor, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003. Phone: +91-40-66335551. Fax: +91-40-27544058 email: info@modiproperties.com Visit us at: www.modiproperties.com

BOOKING FORM

Name of Purchaser	R. Sampana Kumar	
Name of Father/ <u>Spouse</u>	R. Sianmu	Age 30 Yrs.
Address:	Con See Gonesia Presidentes	
	CHAMBORAGIEL CONSIST, MILETO 104 9	
	Germony in the wife.	eran Bigi sagugangiya d
Occupation:		SUSMISS MON.
Phone	Offi	04409
	Mobile Control Email Control	EXCESSOR SERVICES CONTRACTOR CONT
Flat No.	oos, Block. G. Flat Area 850.	J J Sft
Total Sale Consideration:	Rs. 76,00,000/	ar de grand Andreas de Hellade d
(In Words)	Rupees, TWENTY SIX LAWLES	**************************************
Type of Flat	The Control of the Co	deluxe
Booking Amount	Rs. 3.6.000	
Receipt No	10532 Date 3006 201	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
Payment Terms		The United States and Control of
Installment No.	Due Date	Amount
l installment	Within 15 days of booking	is.
II installment	Within 45 days of booking 300012-216	2,00,000/-
il installment	Within 7 days of completing slab	3,52,35a/_
V installment	Within 7 days of completing brickwork and internal plastering	<u> 14,22,560].</u>
V installment	Within 7 days of completing flooring, bathroom tiles,	<u>-3,59,896/</u>
	doors, windows & first coat of paint	
/l installment	On completion	
ayment through	Housing Loan Own sources	
lemarks : 🌓 📗	Control of the contro	9 (2 14 1 5) (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
600210600		<u> </u>
	TORY IS TARRE WITH GO WAS	<u>of Booth</u>
	PPT No.	

Booking declaration form 18-08-1983 Date of Birth ! R. Sampulli Cumal Name of customer 02.06 (1993 Date of Birth R. Anilto Spouse Name Spouse designation HOUSE WIFE Spouse Company 3 MONTH'S Date of completion 1.02.2012 Wedding anniversary 00\$ Blac-B. Flat/Bungalow No. VISTA Homes. Project Total land area in Sq. yds. 950 Sa H Constructed area in sft Booking amount received on 30 06 2016 SATISH . G Booking taken by Cheque No. / Cash-135529. 25,000/-Booking Amount 30/06/2016. Booking form date 1324 Booking form no. PPT base price (Rs. Per sft) tos 2449/ 160 PPT No. Land rate 27,12,000 -List price (without extra land) - A Discounted land rate applied Additional land area (adjusted) - C -DAdditional land charges - $B = C \times D$ 27,12,000/ Total list price - A+B Net sale consideration (after discount - before on time payment discount) 26,00,000/ Discount in Rs. 1,12,000/-Discount in Rs. Per sft 118/-On time payment discount in On time payment discount in Rs. Per rupees AXIS. Preferred bank YES HL required ■ Semi deluxe Deluxe DeLuxury Type Paid by Buyer paid by Builder Registration charges Paid by Buyer paid by Builder VAT Paid by Buyer paid by Builder Service tax Provide free of cost do not provide False ceiling Do not provide Modular kitchen ☐ Provide free of cost (□ conditional □ unconditional) Details of special offer, if any: 1) FREE FURNITURE OFFER WHERE CATTIRE SALE MADE WITHIN 60 DAYS CONSIDERATION Remarks BOOKINGS First Contact type Source of Enquiry well -in CIS no MANAGING DIRE Sales Executive G. SATISH Sales Manager Project Accountant Name: (NITIM. Name: Name: G. SATISH Sign: Sign: (6, NIL) Sign:

Notes: 1. This form to be filed by sales executive/manager for every booking taken. 2. Accountants shall block
flats/villa only on receipt of this form. 3. In case booking form is being signed on later date, this form must be
sent to respective accountant at the time of booking or blocking a flat/villa. 4. Relaxation in payment, providing
modular kitchen, free registration/VAT/Service tax offers are conditional and subject to approval/ review.

Date:

Date: 30/06/2016.

Date:

30 66 2016.

Date: